
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

2025 TERM DATES 
 

 

TERM 1  Tuesday 14 January to Friday 28 March  
    Grade 12 girls return on Saturday 11 January 
    Grade 8 girls arrive on Sunday 12 January     
    Half term: Thursday 20 February  – Monday 24 February 
 
    Easter – Friday 18 April to Monday 21 April 
 
 
 TERM 2  Tuesday 22 April to Friday 27 June 
    Half term: Thursday 22 May – Monday 26 May  
 
 
 TERM 3  Monday 21 July to Wednesday 24 September 
    Half term: Thursday 21 August – Monday 25 August 
 
 
 TERM 4  Tuesday 07 October to Friday 28 November 
    Half term: Thursday 30 October – Monday 03 November 
 
 
 
Starting dates are when termly and weekly boarders have to return to school, and day 
scholars would arrive at school the following morning. 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  

• Dates are subject to change 
 
 


